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U.S. tops list of Ukraine aid donors 
The United States has committed far more in aid to Ukraine since

early 2022 than any other individual country, according to
a report from the Kiel Institute for the World Economy

LARGEST DONORS OF MILITARY AID TO UKRAINE ($ billion)
Commitments made for weapons and equipment, Jan 24-Nov 20, 2022

$50bn
Total U.S.
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U.S. Patriot
surface-to-air
missile system

United States

Germany

UK

Poland

Canada

France

Czech Rep.

Sweden

Estonia

Italy

Latvia

Netherlands

19.64

2.48

2.02

1.93

1.05

0.50

0.47

0.41

0.35

0.34

0.32

0.30


